
1 岡  本  芽  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アーデル霧降C 1 10.94 3.80 7.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.04 1.041 1 1 1 0

2 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 1 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.02 0.420 0 0 1 1

4 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.610 0 1 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 2 1 0

3.60 3.80

Composition 1.20 1.902.25 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.20 2.002.50 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 2.052.25 2.25 1.75 2.25 1.75

7.14

2 安  田  有  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 3 10.80 4.02 6.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.03 0.531 1 0 1 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.030 1 1 0 1

4 1S 0.40 0.02 0.420 1 1 0 0

5 CUSpB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 -1 -1 0

4.00 4.02

Composition 1.20 1.802.00 2.00 1.75 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.20 2.002.25 2.25 2.00 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.852.00 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.75

6.78
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3 所      ちはや

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城ゴールドFSC 5 9.85 3.25 6.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.03 0.331 1 1 1 1

2 1T 0.40 0.01 0.410 0 0 1 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 2 1 0

3.10 3.25

Composition 1.20 1.752.00 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.852.25 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.902.00 1.75 2.00 1.75 2.00

6.60

4 手  塚  瑠  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 2 9.20 3.86 5.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CUSpB 1.50 -0.09 1.410 0 -1 -1 -1

2 1F 0.50 0.01 0.511 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.02 0.88-1 -1 0 0 0

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.56-1 -1 -1 0 0

4.00 3.86

Composition 1.20 1.501.75 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.501.75 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.451.75 1.50 1.00 1.50 1.50

5.34
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5 鈴  木  彩  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日立FSC 4 8.80 3.22 5.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 -1 0 0

2 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.02 0.921 0 0 0 1

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.12 0.36-2 -2 -2 -4 -2

4 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 1 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.06 0.940 0 -1 -1 -1

3.38 3.22

Composition 1.20 1.552.00 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.552.00 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.552.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.25

5.58

6 川  口  莉英瑠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

笠松ＦＳＣ 6 8.39 2.87 5.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1T+1Lo 0.90 -0.03 0.870 -1 -2 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2.90 2.87

Composition 1.20 1.551.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.451.75 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.601.75 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.50

5.52
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